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PRIME MEDICAL OFFICE FOR SALE OR LEASE
40 SOUTH RIVER ROAD, BEDFORD, NH 03110

DESCRIPTION:

PROPERTY INFORMATION

2,227 +/- SF For Sale and For Lease
40 SOUTH RIVER ROAD, BEDFORD, NH 03110

$346,000 Sale Price or $16.00 psf NNN

PROPERTY FEATURES:
• 

• 

• 
• 

Ample Parking 
Easy Highway Access 

Performance Zone

Gas Heat

Ramp Access• 

Municipal Water & Sewer• 

Nets: $6.48 PSF (Taxes $2.09, CAM $4.39,
includes water and sewer) 

• 

Condo Fees: Unit 56: $423.88 per month
Unit 58: $390.96 per month

• 

Former physical therapy space now available for
the next owner/user.  The location is stellar being
immediately off the South River Road corridor
among other practices that serve the greater
Bedford community. This exciting opportunity
awaits a creative use in a traditional condominium
complex that has been well maintained by a caring
board and property management team.  This
unique 2,227 +/- s.f. property comprises of 2 condo
units and offers the next entrepreneur to ply their
trade in the heart of Bedford's performance zone
allowing for a wealth of uses.  Lease rate of $16.00
psf NNN in this tight inventory of hard-to-find
properties ideally suited for Investor and/or User.

2



CONTENTS
TABLE OF

PROPERTY INFORMATION 02

DEMOGRAPHICS 04 

MAP LOCATOR 05 

PHOTOS 06

TAX CARDS 08

DEEDS 16

DISCLOSURES, DESCRIPTION, &
CONDITIONS OF SALE

28

CONDO BUDGET 24

FLOOR PLANS 07

Commercial Real Estate Services, Worldwide

PRIME MEDICAL OFFICE FOR SALE OR LEASE
40 SOUTH RIVER ROAD, BEDFORD, NH 03110 3



2024 SUMMARY

DEMOGRAPHICS

INCOME (10 MILE)

BUSINESSES (10 MILE)2024 SUMMARY

Population

Households

Families

Avg HH Size

Median Age

Median HH Income

Avg HH Income

2 MILE

36,999

15,228

8,926

2.37

38.4

$74,213

$104,221

148,440

61,438

35,982

2.34

38.9

$80,889

$114,875

257,702

102,377

65,947

2.46

40.4

$95,849

$132,915

12,648
TOTAL BUSINESSES

148,739
TOTAL EMPLOYEES

$95,849
MEDIAN HH

INCOME

5 MILE 10 MILE

$52,875
MEDIAN HH

INCOME

$317,674
MEDIAN HH

INCOME
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Manchester, NH

Concord, NH

Boston, MA

Lakes Region, NH

Dover, NH

Portsmouth, NH

11 mins

29 mins

57 mins

53 mins

57 mins

52 mins

MANCHESTER

CONCORD
DOVER

PORTSMOUTH

LAKES REGION

ROCHESTER

MAP LOCATOR

DRIVE TIMES TO:
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PHOTOS & VIRTUAL TOUR LINKS
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VIRTUAL TOUR LINK UNITS 56 & 58 

https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=AQ62Bx2ccxi
https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=AQ62Bx2ccxi
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FLOOR PLAN, FIRST FLOOR
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Units 56 & 58
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CONFIDENTIALITY

& DISCLAIMER

THIS OFFERING IS SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING ASSUMPTIONS AND LIMITING CONDITIONS:

NAI Norwood Group assumes no responsibility for matter legal in character, nor do
we render any option as to the title which is assumed to be good.

We believe the information furnished to us by the owners and others is reliable, but
we assume no responsibility for its accuracy.

Buyers should not rely on this information, and Buyers should make their own
investigation of any and all aspects.

PRESENTED BY:

NAI Norwood Group
116 South River Road

Bedford, NH 03110
www.nainorwoodgroup.com
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JUDY NILES-SIMMONS
SENIOR ADVISOR

tel (603) 668 7000
mobile (603) 496 4516

judy@nainorwoodgroup.com

 MATT ROBINSON
ADVISOR

tel  (603) 637 2247
mobile (603) 714 3426

mrobinson@nainorwoodgroup.com
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